Water Friendly
Prosthetic Solutions
The Breeze provides K2 users with a cost effective, yet highly functional foot with a variety of features utilising
College Park’s high-end technology, including an IntelliWeaveTM composite keel, sandal toe and optional
water drainage port. By means of the optional drainage port, water can be drained from the entire prosthesis,
especially if used in conjunction with the APC components with their drainage holes, making it suitable for use
in a shower and for submersion.
Low: Daily activities include mostly level ground walking, moving around in the home and the community.

This foot has a 30 day trial period.
Please note that there is no trial period on this foot.
Ordering Information
Breeze Foot - Part Number
NBE-          EN-     -G3
APC Water Resistant Components
Whilst all APC modular components now have water resistant fasteners, this range of components,
suitable for patients up to 166kg are not only water resistant, but feature drainage slots to ensure that
any water ingress into the tube can escape. This makes these components ideal for use on shower limbs,
or for any application where there is submersion in, or frequent contact with water.
It is always advisable to rinse all components in clean water to remove chlorine, salt residue, silt or sand
once out of the water. This not only helps to avoid any possibility of corrosion, but also removes any
contaminants or particles that could damage the components, or produce an odour.
 STPPR007 Issue 2 2020 STPPR007 Issue 2 2020
Unit 3 Stourton Link
Intermezzo Drive
Leeds, LS10 1DF
Tel: +44 (0) 870 240 4133
Email: customerservices@steepergroup.com
For our full range of structural components including heavy duty, titanium, aluminium and paediatric,
please visit www.steepergroup.com or speak to a Steeper Product Manager.
Part Number Description Weight
Limit
NTI-100C-DH Titanium 30mm Tube Clamp with Drain Holes  166kg
NTI-10TC2-DH 10” 30mm Aluminum Pylon with Titanium Receiver with Drain Holes  166kg
NTI-17TC2-DH 17” 30mm Aluminum Pylon with Titanium Receiver with Drain Holes 166kg
NTI-10TC2-DH-BLACK 10” 30mm Aluminum Pylon with Titanium Receiver with Drain Holes
Black 166kg
NTI-17TC2-DH-BLACK 17” 30mm Aluminum Pylon with Titanium Receiver with Drain Holes
Black 166kg
NTI-740L 4 Prong Titanium Laminating Adapter with Pyramid 166kg
NTI-800LM  3 Prong Adapter with Rotatable Pyramid 166kg
Ordering Information